
Opponent Place Time Teams

Thurs 31-Aug Jourdanton Away 5:00 7B,8B,7A,8A

Thurs. 7-Sep Poteet Home 5:00 7B,8B,7A,8A

Mon. 11-Sep Poth Home 5:00 7B,8B,7A,8A

Sat. 16-Sep Yorktown Tournament TBD TBD 7B,8B,7A,8A

Mon. 18-Sep Jourdanton Home 5:00 7B,8B,7A,8A

Mon. 25-Sep Poteet Away 5:00 7B,8B,7A,8A

Mon. 2-Oct Poth Away 5:00 7B,8B,7A,8A

Thurs. 12-Oct Jourdanton Away 5:00 7B,8B,7A,8A

Mon. 16-Oct Poteet Home 5:00 7B,8B,7A,8A

Mon. 23-Oct Poth Home 5:00 7B,8B,7A,8A

7th Grade: Aileen Krause
8th Grade: Madilyn Cook
AD: Chuck Cook
AC: Jennifer Card
Principal: Kelly Ruiz
Superintendent: Katherine Kuenstler
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